High Energy Lamp Pumped Solid State Q-Switched Laser
LPQA Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The LPQA series is a line of high energy lamp-pumped solid-state Q-switched laser that deliver single pulse energy up to 200mJ.
The laser series features high single pulse energy, short pulse duration, high peak power and without water cooling machine.

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
LPQA[1][2]LA[3]
LPQA = Laser Model
Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Single Pulse
Energy
LA = Power Supply [3] = Energy Stability
 532= 532nm
1064= 1064nm
30= 30mJ
50= 50mJ
80= 80mJ
100= 100mJ
150= 150mJ
200= 200mJ
 A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
D= <1%
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.